Instrumentation Solutions for
Hydrogen Applications
Associated Products for Hydrogen Service
Parker at the Front End of Innovation
for the Hydrogen Market
Parker Hannifin are committed to supporting the energy
transition and safe deployment of Hydrogen as an
environmentally friendly future fuel source.

1.	 The tube should be fully inserted into the shoulder of the fitting until full tube abutment is achieved.
2.	 The nut should be advanced to the finger tight position and then be marked at the 6 o’clock position.
3.	 The nut should then be advanced 1 ½ turns with the appropriate wrench making sure a back-up wrench is
used to hold the fitting body during the tightening process.
4.	 The mark will now be at the 12 o’clock position.
Once this has been achieved, the assembly will be ready to use in your Hydrogen system.
For tube specifications, ordering information, preparation and pressure ratings, please refer to the Parker
Fittings, Materials and Tubing Guide catalogue ref. 4190-FMTG.
Ordering Information Examples
A-LOK® - EC-79 Approved
Tube OD Size
Example Part Number*
(EC-79 Approved)
6 mm SCM6-316-EC79
8 mm SCM8-316-EC79
10 mm SCM10-316-EC79
12 mm SCM12-316-EC79
16 mm SCM16-316-EC79
18 mm SCM18-316-EC79
20 mm SCM20-316-EC79
25 mm SCM25-316-EC79
A-LOK®  Tube Fittings installation for hydrogen service
Union
For metric tube
On-board hydrogen-powered vehicles
Two Ferrule Tube Fittings - A-LOK® (Metric and Imperial)
EC-79 Approved
* A-LOK® EC-79 combinations and materials are available in metric and
imperial sizes up to 25mm (1”).
Refer to the fittings product catalogue ref. 4190-FMTG.
To order EC-79 components, simply add the code -EC79 at the end of
your part number.
Hydrogen infrastructure applications
(NOT on-board hydrogen-powered vehicles)
Union
For metric tube
Two Ferrule Tube Fittings - A-LOK® (Metric and Imperial)
A-LOK®
Tube OD Size Example Part Number*
6 mm SCM6-316
8 mm SCM8-316
10 mm SCM10-316
12 mm SCM12-316
16 mm SCM16-316
18 mm SCM18-316
20 mm SCM20-316
25 mm SCM25-316
* A-LOK® combinations and materials are available in metric and
imperial sizes up to 25mm (1”).
Refer to the fittings product catalogue ref. 4190-FMTG.
Other Parker components for hydrogen service